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Practical information
Teaching and Learning in Higher Education: autumn 2018

The following days are scheduled:
4 September, 09:00-16:00

5 September, 09:00-16:00

7 September, 09:00-16:00

13 September, 09:00-16:00

21 September, 09:00-16:00

The meetings take place at AHU in room 0104, MNO-huset, Solvegatan 16, Lund.
Teachers

Maria Larsson, AHU
Sara Hakansson, AHU

Charge for admission
Lund University: 2 weeks 7.800 SEK, 3 weeks 8.800 SEK
The number of participants is limited to 24.

Application
You are welcome to apply no later than 15 of June 2018 by way of the educational
coordinator or equivalent person at your faculty (see below).

Applicants from other areas than the ones listed below are welcome to contact Lina
Andersson, AHU, 046-222 39 00.

Faculty/Area Educational coordinators
E — School of Economics and Management

Jeanette Stroberg 046-222 34 34
HT — Faculties of Humanities and Theology
Alexander Maurits 046-222 03 23
J—Faculty of Law

Jenny Lindskog 046-222 1004
K — Art, Music and Theatre Academies

Ylva Hofvander Trulsson 040-32 54 16

Postal address: Division for Higher Education Development (AHU), Lund University, P.O. Box 117, SE-221 00 Lund, Sweden
Visiting address: Sélvegatan 16 Telephone: +46 46-222 39 00


mailto:maria.larsson@ahu.lu.se
mailto:sara.hakansson@englund.lu.se
mailto:lina.andersson@service.lu.se
mailto:lina.andersson@service.lu.se
mailto:jeanette.stroberg@ehl.lu.se
mailto:alexander.maurits@teol.lu.se
mailto:jenny.lindskog@jur.lu.se
mailto:ylva.hofvander_trulsson@mhm.lu.se

M — Faculty of Medicine
Annika Diehl

N — Faculty of Science

Ann |varsson

S — Faculty of Social Sciences
Felicia Eklund

LTH — Faculty of Engineering
Lisbeth Tempte
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